
50 BISCAYNE
UNIT Q/S-W-Y - PARK SUITES

PROPERTY FACTS

BEDROOMS 
FULL BATHROOMS
HALF BATHROOMS
DEN 
 
 

0                             
1
0
0   

EXTERIOR 81 FT2  / 7.73 M2

INTERIOR 501 FT2  / 46.54 M2

TOTAL 582 FT2  / 54.06 M2

W/D
ENTRY

KITCHEN
5’-9” x 10”- 0”

1.75m x 3.04m BATH

BALCONY
15’-7” x 5’-5”

4.74 m x 1.65m

LIVING / DINING
13’-11” x 20’-4”
4.24m x 6.19m


